
App Try Con Pen Drop YC RC Name Name App Try Con Pen Drop YC RC

1 Tony Ensor 15 Mathias Colombet

1 Julien Arias 14 Vincent Pinto

1 Gael Fickou 13 Julien Fumat (c)

Julien Delbouis 12 Atila Septar

Lester Etien 11 Marvin Lestremau

3 Jules Plisson 10 Antoine Hastoy 1 1

Clement Daguin 9 Julien Blanc

1 Siegfried Fisi'ihoi 1 Thomas Domingo

Laurent Panis 2 Quentin Lespiaucq

Ramiro Herrera 3 Nicolas Corato

Paul Gabrillagues 4 Dave Foley

Mathieu De Giovanni 5 Fabrice Metz

Charlie Francoz 6 Sean Dougall

Willem Alberts 7 Pierrick Gunther

Sergio Parisse (c) 8 Antoine Erbani

Laurent Sempere 16 Ignacio Calles

Giorgi Melikidze 17 Geoffrey Moise

Paul Alo-Emile 18 Matthew Tierney

Florien Revert 19 Julien Delannoy

Ryan Chapuis 20 Giovanni Kueffner

Andre Riaan Warner 21 Clovis Lebail

1 2 Morné Steyn 22 Colin Slade

1 Alex Arrate 23 Florian Nicot

Stade Francais Paris 35 - 14 Pau

Assistant ref: Ben Breakspear (Wal)

Citing Commissioner: Alberto Recaldini (Ita)

Match Statistics Match Statistics

Assistant ref: Dewi Phillips (Wal)

11/01/2019

Stade Jean Bouin

20:45

Referee: Daniel Jones (Wal)

Man of the Match - Tony Ensor (Stade Francais Paris)



Stade Francais Paris 35 - 14 Pau

80:26 End of second half 35 - 14 End of second half 80:26

79:46 Morné Steyn - Try 33 - 14

80:23 Morné Steyn - Conversion 35 - 14

Off - Dave Foley 76:58

On - Pierrick Gunther 76:58

71:56 Off - Jules Plisson

71:56 On - Morné Steyn

71:48 Off - Mathieu De Giovanni

71:48 On - Florien Revert

71:34 Off - Willem Alberts

71:34 On - Ryan Chapuis

71:10 On - Andre Riaan Warner

71:14 Jules Plisson - Conversion 28 - 14

71:10 Off - Clement Daguin

69:42 Alex Arrate - Try 26 - 14

Off - Pierrick Gunther 66:48

On - Dave Foley 66:48

62:50 Off - Morné Steyn

62:50 On - Jules Plisson

21 - 14 Antoine Hastoy - Conversion 61:10

21 - 12 Antoine Hastoy - Try 61:09

On - Julien Delannoy 60:32

Off - Dave Foley 60:32

60:25 On - Alex Arrate

60:25 Off - Lester Etien

58:24 Morné Steyn - Conversion 21 - 7

57:11 Julien Arias - Try 19 - 7

53:40 Off - Jules Plisson

53:40 On - Morné Steyn

48:16 Jules Plisson - Conversion 14 - 7

47:42 Tony Ensor - Try 12 - 7

On - Matthew Tierney 45:47

Off - Nicolas Corato 45:47

45:46 Off - Ramiro Herrera

45:46 On - Paul Alo-Emile

On - Clovis Lebail 45:38

Off - Mathias Colombet 45:38

On - Geoffrey Moise 45:18

Off - Thomas Domingo 45:18

Off - Antoine Erbani 40:35

On - Giovanni Kueffner 40:35

Off - Atila Septar 40:25

On - Colin Slade 40:25

Off - Quentin Lespiaucq 40:15

On - Ignacio Calles 40:15

40:10 On - Clement Daguin

40:10 Off - Andre Riaan Warner

43:50 End of first half 7 - 7 End of first half 43:50

7 - 7 Penalty Try 43:46

40:55 Off - Charlie Francoz

13:57

33:42 Off - Laurent Panis

Off - Marvin Lestremau

33:42 On - Laurent Sempere

40:55 On - Giorgi Melikidze

40:52

On - Florian Nicot

Off - Clement Daguin

40:52 On - Andre Riaan Warner

5 - 0

Away

Pau

Home

40:54 Siegfried Fisi'ihoi - Yellow card 7 - 0

9:29 Gael Fickou - Try

7 - 010:40 Jules Plisson - Conversion

13:57

11/01/2019   Stade Jean Bouin   Referee: Daniel Jones (Wal)  Att: 4,250

Match Timeline

Stade Francais Paris

Match TimeMatch Time Score


